Cambridge University Press & Assessment

978-1-009-24683-5 — Amending America's Unwritten Constitution
Edited by Richard Albert , Ryan C. Williams , Yaniv Roznai

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

List of Contributors

Acknowledgments

Introduction: A Return to Constitutional Basics:
Amendment, Constitution, and Writtenness
Richard Albert, Yaniv Roznai, and Ryan C. Williams

1 The Unwritten Constitutions of the United States
Mark A. Graber

2 Enumerating Amendments
Sanford Levinson

3 Change Is the Only Constant: Unwritten
Amendments and the Courts
Carolyn Shapiro

4 The Role of the People in Unwritten Amendments
Emily Zackin

5  Unwritten State Constitutions? In Search of
Constitutional Communities
Miriam Seifter

6  State Constitutions and the Interaction between
Formal Amendment and Unwritten Commitments
Jonathan L. Marshfield

7 The Drive for a National Popular Vote for the Presidency:
A Case Study in Amending the Unwritten Constitution
Vikram David Amar

Vil

page ix

X1

25

57

73

91
105

121

147

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781009246835
www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press & Assessment

978-1-009-24683-5 — Amending America's Unwritten Constitution
Edited by Richard Albert , Ryan C. Williams , Yaniv Roznai

Table of Contents

More Information

viii Contents

8  The Trump Presidency, the Racial Realignment,
and the Future of Constitutional Norms 169
Neil S. Siegel

9  Amending an Unwritten Constitution:
Comparative Perspectives 203
Mark Tushnet

10 The Unwritten Foundations of (All) Written Constitutions 217
Frederick Schauer

Index 235

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781009246835
www.cambridge.org

