

Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-009-24683-5 — Amending America's Unwritten Constitution Edited by Richard Albert , Ryan C. Williams , Yaniv Roznai Table of Contents

More Information

## Contents

List	t of Contributors	page 1x
Ack	nowledgments	xi
	Introduction: A Return to Constitutional Basics: Amendment, Constitution, and Writtenness Richard Albert, Yaniv Roznai, and Ryan C. Williams	1
1	The Unwritten Constitutions of the United States Mark A. Graber	25
2	Enumerating Amendments Sanford Levinson	57
3	Change Is the Only Constant: Unwritten Amendments and the Courts Carolyn Shapiro	73
4	The Role of the People in Unwritten Amendments Emily Zackin	91
5	Unwritten State Constitutions? In Search of Constitutional Communities Miriam Seifter	105
6	State Constitutions and the Interaction between Formal Amendment and Unwritten Commitments <i>Jonathan L. Marshfield</i>	121
7	The Drive for a National Popular Vote for the Presidency: A Case Study in Amending the Unwritten Constitution Vikram David Amar	147

vii



Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-009-24683-5 — Amending America's Unwritten Constitution Edited by Richard Albert , Ryan C. Williams , Yaniv Roznai Table of Contents

More Information

viii	Contents	
8	The Trump Presidency, the Racial Realignment, and the Future of Constitutional Norms  Neil S. Siegel	169
9	Amending an Unwritten Constitution: Comparative Perspectives Mark Tushnet	203
10	The Unwritten Foundations of (All) Written Constitutions Frederick Schauer	217
Inde	ex	235